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Questions

People's republic of China came into being on.

Islamic Conference organization was founded in 1969 in city.

United Nations came into being on.

teh organization of common wealth came into existence.

The person from Baluchistan who beame prime minister of Pakistan after the general
election of 2002.

WAPDA hander over to Army

Under which article president has the power to dissolved natinal assembly.

When was the objectives resolution made a regular part of 1973 constitution.

According to 1973 constitution President Election is made by.

When did General Zial ul Haq declare Martial Law in the country.
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1947
1949
1951
1953

Tehran
Lahore
Jeddah
Rabat

October 24, 1944
April 14, 1945
October 24, 1945
November 24, 1946

1923
1924
1925
1926

Ghulam Ishag Khan

Rafiq tarar

Mir Zaffar ulah khan jamali
Pervez Musharraf

1993
1994
1997
1999

56-2B
56-3B
58-2B
58-3B

1970
1975
1980
1985

provincial Assemblies

National and Provincial assemblies
Senate and Provincial assembly
Electral college

.5 July 1977
. 7 July, 1977
C.
D.

15 July 1977
25 July 1977



