

Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	People's republic of China came into being on.	A. 1947 B. 1949 C. 1951 D. 1953
2	Islamic Conference organization was founded in 1969 in city.	A. Tehran B. Lahore C. Jeddah D. Rabat
3	United Nations came into being on.	A. October 24, 1944 B. April 14, 1945 C. October 24, 1945 D. November 24, 1946
4	teh organization of common wealth came into existence.	A. 1923 B. 1924 C. 1925 D. 1926
5	The person from Baluchistan who beame prime minister of Pakistan after the general election of 2002.	A. Ghulam Ishaq Khan B. Rafiq tarar C. Mir Zaffar ulah khan jamali D. Pervez Musharraf
6	WAPDA hander over to Army	A. 1993 B. 1994 C. 1997 D. 1999
7	Under which article president has the power to dissolved natinal assembly.	A. 56-2B B. 56-3B C. 58-2B D. 58-3B
8	When was the objectives resolution made a regular part of 1973 constitution.	A. 1970 B. 1975 C. 1980 D. 1985
9	According to 1973 constitution President Election is made by.	A. provincial Assemblies B. National and Provincial assemblies C. Senate and Provincial assembly D. Electral college
10	When did General Zial ul Haq declare Martial Law in the country.	A. 5 July 1977 B. 7 July, 1977 C. 15 July 1977 D. 25 July 1977